21
Introduction :
These Safety Recognized Ceramic Capacitors are specifically designed for AC applications and meet the safety
requirements of various safety standard agencies. They are ideal for across the line and line by-pass applications.
Features :
■ Compact size
■ Cost effective products
■ Ideal for across the line applications

Detail Specification
AH Type-Class X1/Y1
Part Number Temp. Char. Cap.(pF) Tol.
Dimension (mm)
D Max. T Max. F±1
Wire Dia.
(Ød)
YP *AH101K060&
Y5P
100
±10%
7.0
5.0 10.0
0.60
+0.1-0.05
YP *AH151K060& 150 7.0
YP *AH221K060& 220 7.0
YP *AH331K060& 330 7.0
YP *AH471K070& 470 8.0
YP *AH561K080& 560 9.0
YP *AH681K080& 680 9.0
YP *AH102K100& 1000 11.0
YU *AH102M070&
Y5U
1000
±20%
8.0
5.0 10.0
0.60
+0.1-0.05
YU *AH152M080& 1500 9.0
YU *AH222M090& 2200 10.0
YU *AH332M110& 3300 12.0
YU *AH392M120& 3900 14.0
YU *AH472M130& 4700 14.0
YV *AH102M060&
Y5V
1000
±20%
7.0
5.5 10.0
0.60
+0.1-0.05
YV *AH152M070& 1500 8.0
YV *AH222M080& 2200 9.0
YV *AH332M100& 3300 11.0
YV *AH472M110& 4700 12.0
CH *AH***C060&
CH
(NPO)
2,3,4,5 ±0.25pF 7.0
5.0 10.0
0.60
+0.1-0.05
CH *AH***D060& 6,7,8,9,10 ±0.5pF 7.0
CH *AH120J060& 12
±5%
7.0
CH *AH ***J070& 15,18,20,22,24,27 8.0
SL *AH ***J060&
SL
15,18,20,22,24,
27,30,33,36,39
±5%
7.0
5.0 10.0
0.60
+0.1-0.05
SL *AH ***J070& 47,50,51,56,62 8.0
SL *AH ***J080& 68,75,82 9.0
SL *AH101J090& 100 10.0
24
AC Type-Class X1/Y2
Part Number Temp. Char. Cap.(pF) Tol.
Dimension (mm)
D max. T max. F±1 Wire Dia. (Ød)
YP *AC101K060&
Y5P
100
±10%
7.0
5.0
7.5,
10.0
0.60
+0.1-0.05
YP *AC151K060& 150 7.0
YP *AC221K060& 220 7.0
YP *AC331K060& 330 7.0
YP *AC471K060& 470 7.0
YP *AC561K070& 560 8.0
YP *AC681K070& 680 8.0
YP *AC821K080& 820 9.0
YP *AC102K080& 1000 9.0
YU *AC102M060&
Y5U
1000
±20%
7.0
5.0
7.5,
10.0
0.60
+0.1-0.05
YU *AC152M080& 1500 9.0
YU *AC222M080& 2200 9.0
YU *AC332M100& 3300 11.0
YU *AC392M120& 3900 13.0
YU *AC472M120& 4700 13.0
YV *AC102M060&
Y5V
1000
±20%
7.0
5.0
7.5,
10.0
0.60
+0.1-0.05
YV *AC152M060& 1500 7.0
YV *AC222M060& 2200 7.0
YV *AC332M080& 3300 9.0
YV *AC392M100& 3900 11.0
YV *AC472M100& 4700 11.0
YV *AC682M120& 6800 13.0
YV *AC103M140& 10000 15.0 10.0
CH *AC *** C060&
CH
(NPO)
2,3,4,5 ±0.25pF 7.0
5.0
7.5,
10.0
0.60
+0.1-0.05
CH *AC *** D060& 6,7,8,9,10 ±0.5pF 7.0
CH *AC *** J060& 12,15
±5%
7.0
CH *AC *** J070& 18,20,22,24 8.0
CH *AC *** J080& 27,30,33 9.0
CH *AC *** J090& 36,39 10.0
CH *AC470J100& 47 11.0
SL *AC *** J060&
SL
10,12,15,18,20,22
,24,27,30,33,36,
39,47,50,51
±5%
7.0
5.0
7.5,
10.0
0.60
+0.1-0.05SL *AC *** J070& 52,62,68,75 8.0
SL *AC820J080& 82 9.0
SL *AC101J090& 100 10.0
&= Lead Code :
SAFETY STANDARD CERAMIC CAPACITOR
Detail Specification
Please consult our part number explanation on page 20 for detail lead space, lead length, and